November 7 (Thu) - 8 (Fr), 2019 Seoul Dragon City, Seoul, Korea www. ksmo2019.org



INVITATION

It is my great pleasure to announce that the 2019 International Conference (KSMO 2019) & 12th Annual Meeting of the Korean Society of Medical Oncology will be held in Seoul, Korea from November 7 to 8, 2019. The Korean Society

of Medical Oncology (KSMO) has been actively cultivating expertise in medical oncology since the foundation of the society in 2005, and now we would like to take a historic leap and hold our first international conference, thus opening our exchange with the entire world. Incorporating a multidisciplinary approach, a diverse range of professionals will present their latest research and engage in active networking with around 1,000 participants. KSMO 2019 will be the best opportunity to exchange and develop your ideas with experts in our field.

I look forward to seeing you at KSMO 2019.

OVERVIEW

Title

2019 International Conference (KSMO 2019) & 12th Annual Meeting of the KSMO

Date

November 7 –8, 2019

Venue

Dragon City Hotel, SEOUL, KOREA

Scientific Topic

Applying Precision Medicine and Immuno-oncology into Clinical Practice

Organizei

The Korean Society of Medical Oncology (KSMO)

Programs

Presidential Symposium, Plenary Lecture, Special Symposium, Scientific Symposium, Joint Symposium, Multidisciplinary Oncology Team Education Session, Oncology Multi-disciplinary Symposium, KCCA Symposium, Oral Presentation, Luncheon Symposium, Satellite Symposium, Poster Presentation

Call for Abstracts / Travel Grant (USD 1,000)

The KSMO 2019 Organizing Committee cordially invites you to submit abstracts. All abstracts must be submitted via the "Online Submission" system. Submitted abstracts will be reviewed by the Scientific Program Committee. For details, please visit www.ksmo2019.org.

KEY DATES

Deadline for Abstract Submissions **JULY 31, 2019**Notification of Abstract Acceptance **SEP. 6, 2019**Deadline for Pre-Registration **OCT. 4, 2019**

KSMO 2019 Secretariat:

3F, MS B/D, 12, Eonju-ro 79-gil, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Korea

Tel: +82-2-557-8422, 8423, Fax: +82-2-557-8428

E-mail: info@ksmo2019.org, Homepage: www.ksmo2019.org